Gen County
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS

Gen City
BOONTON
BOONTON
BOONTON
BOONTON
BOONTON
BUDD LAKE
BUDD LAKE
BUDD LAKE
BUDD LAKE
BUDD LAKE
BUTLER
BUTLER
BUTLER
BUTLER

CEDAR KNOLLS
CEDAR KNOLLS
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHESTER
CHESTER
CHESTER
CHESTER
DENVILLE
DENVILLE
DENVILLE
DENVILLE
DOVER

DOVER

DOVER

DOVER

DOVER

DOVER

DOVER

DOVER

DOVER

EAST HANOVER
EAST HANOVER
FLANDERS
FLANDERS
FLANDERS
FLANDERS
FLANDERS
FLORHAM PARK
FLORHAM PARK
FLORHAM PARK
FLORHAM PARK
GILLETTE
GILLETTE
HIBERNIA
HIBERNIA
KENVIL

KENVIL

LAKE HOPATCONG
LAKE HOPATCONG
LAKE HOPATCONG

Gen Zip
7005
7005
7005
7005
7005
7828
7828
7828
7828
7828
7405
7405
7405
7405
7927
7927
7928
7928
7928
7928
7930
7930
7930
7930
7834
7834
7834
7834
7801
7869
7869
7801
7801
7869
7869
7801
7869
7936
7936
7836
7836
7836
7836
7836
7932
7932
7932
7932
7933
7933
7842
7842
7847
7847
7849
7849
7849

Report Description

Bulbs

QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Antifreeze

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Used Oil

QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Bulbs

QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Antifreeze

Antifreeze

QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Used oil

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Antifreeze

QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

2015 Recycle Report - Safety-Kleen Systems, Inc.

TSD ID

OHD000816629
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
TND982141392
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
OHD000816629
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
OHD980587364
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897

TSD Name

SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
CLEAN HARBORS CHATTANOOGA LLC
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
CLEAN HARBORS RECYCLING SERVIC
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

TSD Addr

4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
167 MILL STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
3300 CUMMINGS ROAD
167 MILL STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
167 MILL STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
167 MILL STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
167 MILL STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
167 MILL STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
581 MILLIKEN DRIVE SE
167 MILL STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
167 MILL STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET

TSD City
CINCINNATI
CRANSTON
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

LINDEN

LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN
CHATTANOOGA
CRANSTON
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
CRANSTON
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

CRANSTON
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN
CINCINNATI
CRANSTON
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

LINDEN
CRANSTON

LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

LINDEN

LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
HEBRON
CRANSTON

LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

CRANSTON

LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

TSD St
OH
RI

NJ

NJ
RI

RI

RI

NJ

TSD Zip
45232
2905
7036
7080
7036
7036
7036
7080
7036
37419
2905
7036
7080
7036
7036
7080
2905
7036
7080
7036
2905
7036
7080
7036
45232
2905
7036
7080
7036
7036
2905
7036
7080
7036
7080
7036
7036
7036
7080
43025
2905
7036
7080
7036
2905
7036
7080
7036
7036
7080
7036
7080
7036
7080
7036
7080
7036

Tons
0.024
0.05
0.2476
0.5069
1.1246
0.1604
0.0437
0.1311
9.4126
0.8
0.175
0.0962
0.3994
12.6365
0.0466
0.0466
0.15
0.2185
0.373
9.2589
1.375
0.0699
0.0932
19.23
0.036

0.1632
0.236
0.1832
0.252
0.25
0.1778
0.2768
0.0437
0.0437
33.5865
2.043
0.3498
0.9883
0.075
0.225
0.2973
0.4809
20.4782
1.025
0.1195
0.2419
8.0966
0.0874
0.1311
0.0729
0.0641
0.0525
0.0932
0.0233
0.067
0.2811



Gen County
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS

Gen City
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LEDGEWOOD
LEDGEWOOD
LEDGEWOOD
LEDGEWOOD
LINCOLN PARK
LINCOLN PARK
LINCOLN PARK
LINCOLN PARK
LONG VALLEY
LONG VALLEY
LONG VALLEY
LONG VALLEY
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MENDHAM
MILLINGTON
MILLINGTON
MINE HILL
MONTVILLE
MONTVILLE
MONTVILLE
MORRIS PLAINS
MORRIS PLAINS
MORRIS PLAINS
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
MOUNT ARLINGTON
MOUNT ARLINGTON
MOUNTAIN LAKES
MOUNTAIN LAKES
NETCONG
NETCONG
NETCONG
PARSIPPANY
PARSIPPANY
PARSIPPANY
PARSIPPANY
PARSIPPANY
PICATINNY ARSENAL
PINE BROOK
PINE BROOK
PINE BROOK

Gen Zip
7850
7850
7850
7850
7852
7852
7852
7852
7035
7035
7035
7035
7853
7853
7853
7853
7940
7940
7940
7940
7940
7945
7946
7946
7803
7045
7045
7045
7950
7950
7950
7960
7960
7960
7960
7960
7960
7960
7960
7960
7960
7856
7856
7046
7046
7857
7857
7857
7054
7054
7054
7054
7054
7806
7058
7058
7058

Report Description

Bulbs

QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Antifreeze

Oil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Antifreeze

Oil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Used oil

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Solvent for Recovery

Bulbs

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Antifreeze

Batteries

Bulbs

Electronic waste

Fluorescent tubes/lamps/bulbs
QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Used QOil

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Antifreeze

QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Used Oil

Bulbs

Qil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent

2015 Recycle Report - Safety-Kleen Systems, Inc.

TSD ID

OHD000816629
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
OHD000816629
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
NCD000648451
OHD000816629
OHD000816629
OHD000816629
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
TND982141392
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
TND982141392
OHD000816629
RID084802842
NJD002182897

TSD Name

SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

CLEAN HARBORS REIDSVILLE LLC
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

CLEAN HARBORS CHATTANOOGA LLC
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

CLEAN HARBORS CHATTANOOGA LLC
SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

TSD Addr

4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
167 MILL STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
167 MILL STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
167 MILL STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
167 MILL STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
167 MILL STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET

208 WATLINGTON INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
167 MILL STREET

1200 SYLVAN STREET

116 SKYLINE DRIVE

1200 SYLVAN STREET

3300 CUMMINGS ROAD

1200 SYLVAN STREET

116 SKYLINE DRIVE

1200 SYLVAN STREET

116 SKYLINE DRIVE

1200 SYLVAN STREET

116 SKYLINE DRIVE

1200 SYLVAN STREET

1200 SYLVAN STREET

167 MILL STREET

1200 SYLVAN STREET

116 SKYLINE DRIVE

1200 SYLVAN STREET

3300 CUMMINGS ROAD

4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
167 MILL STREET

1200 SYLVAN STREET

TSD City
CINCINNATI
CRANSTON
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
CRANSTON
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

CRANSTON
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

LINDEN
CRANSTON
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN
CRANSTON
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

LINDEN

LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN
CINCINNATI
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

LINDEN
REIDSVILLE
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CRANSTON

LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN
CHATTANOOGA
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN

LINDEN
CRANSTON

LINDEN

SOUTH PLAINFIELD
LINDEN
CHATTANOOGA
CINCINNATI
CRANSTON

LINDEN

TSD St
OH
RI
NJ
NJ
RI

NJ

NJ

RI

NJ

NJ

NJ

TN

OH
RI
NJ

TSD Zip
45232
2905
7036
7080
2905
7036
7080
7036
2905
7036
7080
7036
7036
2905
7036
7080
7036
2905
7036
7080
7036
7036
7036
7080
7036
45232
7036
7080
7036
7080
7036
7036
27320
45232
45232
45232
2905
7036
7080
7036
37419
7036
7080
7036
7080
7036
7080
7036
7036
2905
7036
7080
7036
37419
45232
2905
7036

Tons
0.01
0.075
0.1311
0.2243
0.35
0.0292
0.0409
10.6835
0.725
0.1603
0.3644
5.1879
0.2291
0.075
0.0903
0.134
0.1833
0.275
0.1573
0.1777
14.0719
1.0121
0.0437
0.0437
232.1941
0.048
0.102
0.2186
0.0874
0.204
7.0284
0.252
0.0075
0.3035
0.15
0.015
0.35
0.5071
1.2357
5.3041
1.5
0.0408
0.0787
0.0816
0.0874
0.1311
0.2185
3.3549
6.6432
0.9375
0.5011
0.7898
145.3975
0.2
0.048
0.925
0.0816



MORRIS PINE BROOK
MORRIS PINE BROOK
MORRIS PINE BROOK
MORRIS POMPTON PLAINS
MORRIS POMPTON PLAINS
MORRIS POMPTON PLAINS
MORRIS POMPTON PLAINS
MORRIS POMPTON PLAINS
MORRIS RANDOLPH
MORRIS RANDOLPH
MORRIS RANDOLPH
MORRIS RANDOLPH
MORRIS RIVERDALE
MORRIS RIVERDALE
MORRIS RIVERDALE
MORRIS ROCKAWAY
MORRIS ROCKAWAY
MORRIS ROCKAWAY
MORRIS ROCKAWAY
MORRIS ROCKAWAY
MORRIS STIRLING
MORRIS STIRLING
MORRIS SUCCASUNNA
MORRIS SUCCASUNNA
MORRIS TOWACO

MORRIS WHARTON
MORRIS WHARTON
MORRIS WHARTON
MORRIS WHARTON
MORRIS WHARTON
MORRIS WHARTON
MORRIS WHIPPANY
MORRIS WHIPPANY
MORRIS WHIPPANY
MORRIS WHIPPANY
MORRIS WHIPPANY
MORRIS WHIPPANY

Ben Smith

7058
7058
7058
7444
7444
7444
7444
7444
7869
7869
7869
7869
7457
7457
7457
7866
7866
7866
7866
7866
7980
7980
7876
7876
7082
7885
7885
7885
7885
7885
7885
7981
7981
7981
7981
7981
7981

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Used Oil

Antifreeze

QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Qil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Antifreeze

QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used Oil

Antifreeze

Bulbs

Qil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Antifreeze

Antifreeze

QOil Filters

Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent
Used oil

Manager, Central Compliance - EHS Compliance Programs

Clean Harbors
(0) 847.468.6725
(c) 847.345.3716

smith.ben@cleanharbors.com

www.cleanharbors.com

(leanHarbors

2015 Recycle Report - Safety-Kleen Systems, Inc.

NJD982270506
NJD002182897
TND982141392
NJD002182897
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
TND982141392
NJD002182897
OHD000816629
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897
NJD002182897
OHD980587364
RID084802842
NJD002182897
NJD982270506
NJD002182897

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

CLEAN HARBORS CHATTANOOGA LLC

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

CLEAN HARBORS CHATTANOOGA LLC

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

CLEAN HARBORS RECYCLING SERVIC

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC.

116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
3300 CUMMINGS ROAD
1200 SYLVAN STREET
167 MILL STREET

1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
167 MILL STREET

1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
167 MILL STREET

1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
3300 CUMMINGS ROAD
1200 SYLVAN STREET
4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE
167 MILL STREET

1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET
1200 SYLVAN STREET
581 MILLIKEN DRIVE SE
167 MILL STREET

1200 SYLVAN STREET
116 SKYLINE DRIVE
1200 SYLVAN STREET

SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ

LINDEN NJ
CHATTANOOGA TN
LINDEN NJ
CRANSTON RI
LINDEN NJ
SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ
LINDEN NJ
CRANSTON RI
LINDEN NJ
SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ
LINDEN NJ
LINDEN NJ
SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ
LINDEN NJ
LINDEN NJ
CRANSTON RI
LINDEN NJ
SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ
LINDEN NJ
LINDEN NJ
SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ
LINDEN NJ

SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ
CHATTANOOGA TN

LINDEN NJ
CINCINNATI OH
CRANSTON RI
LINDEN NJ
SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ
LINDEN NJ
LINDEN NJ
HEBRON OH
CRANSTON RI
LINDEN NJ
SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ
LINDEN NJ

7080
7036
37419
7036
2905
7036
7080
7036
2905
7036
7080
7036
7036
7080
7036
7036
2905
7036
7080
7036
7036
7080
7036
7080
37419
7036
45232
2905
7036
7080
7036
7036
43025
2905
7036
7080
7036

0.2185
15.3464
0.125
0.252
0.125
0.5275
1.3058
2.118
0.15
0.6268
0.7814
21.5014
0.0874
0.067
5.5853
1.6263
0.425
0.3817
0.9061
49.9409
0.0787
0.2156
0.0175
0.0233
0.3
0.6414
0.034
0.4
0.5248
0.7288
56.9774
1.8097
0.565
0.35
0.2885
0.7929
1.4994



